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(a) Voronoi diagram with Voronoi cells colored with same hues as correspond-
ing points.

(b) Edges defining clusters as selected by our greedy heuristic, together with
a line Voronoi diagram of selected edges as well as polygonal representations
of clusters.

Figure 1: Facilities of the University of Bonn, where colors of points reflect department memberships

© 2021 The Author(s)
Computer Graphics Forum © 2021 The Eurographics Association and John Wiley & Sons Ltd.



J. Geiger et al. / Supplementary Material for “ClusterSets” 3

C
lu

st
er

s

10

15

20

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1

G               R G

β

(a) UBN
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(b) NYC

Figure 2: Influence of β on the number of clusters produced by GREEDY and REVERSEGREEDY for the data sets UBN and NYC.
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(a) β = 0.55

150 200 250

50 100 150

40

45

65

70

75

25

30

35

50

55

60

65

15

20

45

50

C
lu

st
er

s

G         ILP         R G

(b) β = 0.6
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(c) β = 0.65
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(d) β = 0.7

Figure 3: Comparison of solutions for different values of β. The y-axis counts the number of clusters in the solutions. In the top row we show
the instances for which we found an optimum solution with the ILP, and in the bottom row we show those where we did not find an optimum
solution.
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(a) β = 0.75
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(b) β = 0.8
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(c) β = 0.85
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(d) β = 0.9

Figure 4: Comparison of solutions for different values of β. The y-axis counts the number of clusters in the solutions. In the top row we show
the instances for which we found an optimum solution with the ILP, and in the bottom row we show those where we did not find an optimum
solution.
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